

Dr Anugamini Srivastava <anugaminipriyasrivastava@sibmpune.edu.in>

Invitation as a Resource person

4 messages

IIMS PUNE <research@iimspune.edu.in> To: anugaminipriyasrivastava@sibmpune.edu.in Tue, Dec 14, 2021 at 3:45 PM

Dear Dr. Anugami, Asso. Professor, Symbiosis Institute of Business and Management

Greetings from IIMS,Pune!!

We are happy to inform you that IIMS is organizing Pre-Conference Workshop on the very relevant topic "Writing Quality Research papers and Publishing in High Indexed Journals" on 17th December 2021 and Timing will be 2:00PM to5;00 PM.

Considering your credentials we would like to invite you as a resource person for the same. After receiving the email we expect a confirmation email from you.

Looking forward to hearing from you.

Dr. Lokesh Arora Director- IIMS 7397922993;8793008947 Team Vishleshan 2k21 02066547510

Dr Anugamini Priya <anugaminipriyasrivastava@sibmpune.edu.in> To: Director SIBM Pune <director@sibmpune.edu.in> Tue, Dec 14, 2021 at 4:50 PM

Dear Sir

I have been invited as a resource person for an online Pre-Conference Workshop organised by IIMS Pune on17th December 2021 from 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM.

Please find the trailing mail of invitation.

Seek your approval.

Warm Regards, Dr Anugamini Srivastava PhD (HRM), IIT Roorkee Assistant Professor Symbiosis Institute of Business Management-Pune Core faculty Symbiosis Centre for Behavioral studies, Symbiosis International Deemed University



4/29/23, 9:21 AM

This email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of SIU which may be viewed at http://siu.edu.in/disclaimer.php

[Quoted text hidden]

Director-SIBM,Pune <director@sibmpune.edu.in> To: Dr Anugamini Priya <anugaminipriyasrivastava@sibmpune.edu.in>

Noted

Sent from a mobile phone - please excuse the brevity of the message

R Raman PhD Director- Symbiosis Institute of Business Management [SIBM]

SIBM Pune - Scripting Aspirations Since 1978 Symbiosis Knowledge Village Lavale, Tal Mulshi Via Sus Road, Pune Pune - 412115 Telephone: 020-28116000 / 7304445959 Fax: 020-28116060

Web:www.sibmpune.edu.in

View my research published on Social Science Research Network: http://ssrn.com/author=1918859

"*If you take care* of *your people*, *your people will take care* of *your customers* and *your business will take care* of *itself*." -

* Author Unknown*Every 3000 sheets of paper cost us a tree. Let's save our environment. Please don't print this email unless you really need to.

[Quoted text hidden]

Dr Anugamini Priya <anugaminipriyasrivastava@sibmpune.edu.in> To: IIMS PUNE <research@iimspune.edu.in>

Dear Sir

Thank you for the invitation.

I look forward to interacting with participants.

Kindly share the link for the same.

Warm Regards, Dr Anugamini Srivastava

PhD (HRM), IIT Roorkee Assistant Professor Symbiosis Institute of Business Management-Pune Core faculty Symbiosis Centre for Behavioral studies, Symbiosis International Deemed University



Tue, Dec 14, 2021 at 5:07 PM

Fri, Dec 17, 2021 at 1:12 PM

Symbiosis Institute of Business Management Pune Mail - Invitation as a Resource person

This email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of SIU which may be viewed at http://siu.edu.in/disclaimer.php

[Quoted text hidden]